ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 02/09/2019 on AutoClub Speedway

Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:20

T':‘;:yc'f Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise
L3-23 - SAHAR 2ZVIK -
15:23:35.609 1 1:37.671 87.354 60 106 19
15:25:11.847  21:36.238 88.655 51 102 19
15:26:47.207 3 1:35.360 89.471 57 105 19
15:28:22.642 4 1:35.435 89.401 57 107 19
15:29:56.930 5 1:34.288 90.489 61 103 19
15:31:30.765 6 1:33.835 90.926 65 110 19
15:33:04.045  7[REEREN 91.467 64 106 19
L3-03 - JOE BLASIUS -
15:24:19.963  11:42.117 83.551 84 104 19
15:26:00.361 2 1:40.398 84.982 87 103 19
15:27:40.334 3 1:39.973 85.343 81 103 19
15:29:20.838 4 1:40.504 84.892 76 103 19
15:31:00.729  51:39.891 85.413 78 103 19
15:32:40.662 6 1:39.933 85.377 82 102 19
15:34:21.392 7 1:40.730 84.702 87 104 19
15:36:01.072  8[REENEL 85.594 78 102 19
15:37:41.129 9 1:40.057 85.271 80 104 19

L3-05 - AULD ANDSLOW -

15:23:25.684 1 1:44.073 81.981 37 89 19
15:25:07.647 2 1:41.963 83.677 36 88 19
15:26:50.211 3 1:42.564 83.187 36 88 19
15:28:33.149 4 1:42.938 82.885 36 87 19
15:30:17.249  51:44.100 81.960 28 87 19
15:31:59.658 6 1:42.409 83.313 36 89 19
15:33:39.830  7[REORRZ) 85.174 24 88 19
15:35:23.092 8 1:43.262 82.625 38 88 19
15:37:05.096 9 1:42.004 83.644 34 89 19

L3-26 - DREW SEE -

15:23:44.153 1 1:46.310 80.256 62 108 19
15:25:26.509 2 1:42.356 83.356 75 108 19
15:27:07.635 3 1:41.126 84.370 63 106 19
15:28:48.100 4[R2 84.917 74 108 19
15:30:29.158  51:41.049 84.434 66 109 19

L3-29 - IVAN ARIAS -

15:25:18.087 1:40.488 84.906 68 107 19

15:26:58.670 2 1:40.583 84.825 64 108 19

L2-02 - RICHARD CODY -

15:23:13.732 11:42.713 83.066 40 104 19
15:24:59.605 2 1:45.873 80.587 26 100 19
15:26:43.503 31:43.898 82.119 39 104 19
15:28:24.853 4 RNl 84.184 41 104 19
15:30:12.422 51:47.569 79.317 40 106 19
15:31:53.795 6 1:41.373 84.164 38 104 19
L3-19 - LANCE LEWMAN -

15:24:21.332 11:43.771 82.220 73 108 19
15:26:02.721 2 PREaReE] 84.151 72 108 19
15:27:45.879 31:43.158 82.708 65 105 19

L3-153 - IGOR STEPANENKO -

15:24:59.326 11:46.032 80.466 59 119 19
15:26:45.074 2 1:45.748 80.682 54 122 19
15:28:33.376 31:48.302 78.780 56 121 19
15:30:22.769 4 1:49.393 77.994 53 124 19
15:32:07.827 51:45.058 81.212 52 118 19
15:33:50.242 6 1:42.415 83.308 47 119 19
15:35:32.560 7 PREZRER:] 83.387 49 119 20
15:37:19.698 81:47.138 79.636 63 119 19

L3-08 - SHELDON NELSON -

15:23:30.413 11:47.116 79.652 10 80 19
15:25:17.183 2 1:46.770 79.910 12 80 19
15:27:01.252 3 1:44.069 81.984 9 82 19
15:28:46.702 4 1:45.450 80.910 11 78 19

15:30:33.048 51:46.346 80.229 9 78 19



15:32:21.148 6 1:48.100 78.927 11 77 19
15:34:05.819 7 1:44.671 81.513 11 82 19
15:35:48.383  s[IIIGL) 83.187 8 69 19
L3-09 - BRET BATCHELOR -

15:23:30.404 1 1:44.553 81.605 30 99 19
15:25:14.687 2 1:44.283 81.816 47 102 19
15:26:58.119 3 1:43.432 82.489 37 100 19
15:28:41.469 4 1:43.350 82.554 34 100 19
15:30:25.295 5 1:43.826 82.176 27 97 19
15:32:08.424  6[ILEREY) 82.731 28 98 19
L3-21 - ERIC PUTTER -

15:23:27.085 1 1:45.865 80.593 17 68 19
15:25:11.489 2 1:44.404 81.721 13 62 19
15:26:56.953 3 1:45.464 80.900 16 70 19
15:28:42.921 4 1:45.968 80.515 17 70 19
15:30:26.956 5 1:44.035 82.011 19 70 19
15:32:10.657 6 FRCERAM 82.275 17 70 19
15:33:55.845 7 1:45.188 81.112 18 70 19
15:35:43.283 8 1:47.438 79.413 12 63 19
15:37:29.652 9 1:46.369 80.211 16 68 19
RP-35 - MICHAEL ANGELES -

15:24:38.183  1[RLLNILE] 81.968 43 99 19
15:26:23.353  21:45.170 81.126 39 99 19
L3-22 - RANDY TOVAR -

15:23:27.200 1 1:45.834 80.617 11 64 19
15:25:12.035  2[RZVIEEH 81.385 23 78 19
15:27:15.241  32:03.206 69.250 12 63 19
L2-37 - CHRIS KIMBALL -

15:23:24.484  11:46.203 80.337 14 55 19
15:25:10.819 2 1:46.335 80.237 8 62 19
15:26:56.387  3[WLEELT 80.820 13 58 19
15:28:46.009 4 1:49.622 77.831 8 62 19
15:30:32.723  51:46.714 79.952 19 61 19
15:32:20.831 6 1:48.108 78.921 7 62 19
L3-25 - BO BIN -

15:24:47.442  11:49.646 77.814 56 102 19
15:26:35.478  2[HENED 78.974 51 103 19
15:28:23.514  3FRLIEL 78.974 50 102 19
L3-30 - ANDY EDWARDS -

15:25:32.765 1 1:48.444 78.677 41 89 19
15:27:21.375 2 1:48.610 78.556 41 89 19
15:29:10.254 3 1:48.879 78.362 32 88 19
15:30:59.204 4 1:48.950 78.311 41 89 19
15:32:47.515  SEREEIEREN 78.773 41 89 19
15:34:36.974 6 1:49.459 77.947 32 89 19
15:36:25.778 7 1:48.804 78.416 39 89 19
RP-39 - JOHN KNOWLES -

15:27:14.540  11:53.842 74.946 30 74 19
15:29:08.046 2 1:53.506 75.168 30 71 19
15:31:01.459 3 1:53.413 75.229 31 74 19
15:32:51.885  4[REEY 77.264 34 75 19
15:34:42.605  51:50.720 77.059 34 74 19
15:36:33.482 6 1:50.877 76.950 28 72 19
L3-07 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -

15:33:39.823 1 1:54.519 74.503 14 59 19
15:35:30.514 2O 77.079 21 62 20
L3-14 - YECHIAV AZULAY -

15:25:44.439  11:54.876 74.271 47 100 19
15:27:37.674 2 1:53.235 75.348 46 99 19
15:29:29.225 3 1:51.551 76.485 47 98 19
15:31:23.365 4 1:54.140 74.750 47 98 19
15:33:14.156  SPEEOREH 77.010 47 97 19
15:35:05.838 6 1:51.682 76.395 47 99 19
L3-18 - MICHAEL DIAZ -

15:26:26.785 1 1:57.920 72.354 12 56 19
15:28:21.815  2[REEIOED] 74.172 15 52 19
15:30:16.859 3 1:55.044 74.163 7 48 19



Fastrack Riders
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